

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.857/2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

RAJDEEP SARDESAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 853 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 854 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 855 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 856 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 858 of 2012  
(With office report)  
WITH Crl.A.Nos.850, 851 & 852/2012

Date: 01/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Tanya Shree,adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.  
Mr.Aruneshwar Gupta,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr.Bijan Kr.Ghosh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant is present.

....2

ITEM NO.11

-2-

Ld.counsel for the appellant has stated that she has already complied with the terms of the office report. Office shall verify the position and report accordingly.

List again on 22.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar