

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 857/2012

RAJDEEP SARDESAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 853/2012
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 854/2012
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 855/2012
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 856/2012
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 858/2012
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 851/2012
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 850/2012
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 852/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)
Signature Not Verified

Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2015.03.30
11:05:24 IST
Reason:

Mr. Saif Mehmood, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

2

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.Vishwanath Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
For M/s. P. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. T. N. Rao,Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. P. Nageshwar Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, learned senior counsel for the
appellant(s) was on his legs when the Court rose for the day,
leaving the matters as part heard.

List the matters on 31.03.2015.

(VINOD KR.JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER